
City of Bellevue

Legislation Text

450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

Resolution authorizing the execution of an amendment to the ProjectCorps Professional Services Agreement to
increase spending authority from a not-to-exceed amount of $1,000,000, plus all applicable taxes, to a not-to-
exceed amount of $2,000,000, plus all applicable taxes.

File #: RES 10367, Version: 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 4/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

